:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6861522

Jul 12, 2023 - 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 214,422 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 187703 - 0.014486202 ETH®
27.11 USD

2 187704 - 0.014517069 ETH®
27.17 USD

3 187705 - 0.014520591 ETH®
27.17 USD

4 187706 - 0.014544392 ETH®
27.22 USD

S 187707 - 0.014509748 ETH®
27.15 USD

6 187708 - 0.014520868 ETH®
27.18 USD

7 187709 - 0.014518861 ETH®
27.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/6861522
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/214422
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187703
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187704
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187705
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187706
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187707
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187708
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187709

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

187710

187711

187712

187713

187714

187715

187716

187717

187718

Validator Id

615179

Amount

0.014576194
27.28 USD

0.014523741
27.18 USD

0.014500700
27.14 USD

0.014558525
27.25 USD

0.014517046
27.17 USD

0.050511635
94.54 USD

0.014481471
27.10 USD

0.014520332
27.17 USD

0.050465173
94.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.036086684

67.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187710
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187711
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187712
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187713
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187714
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187715
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187716
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187717
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/187718
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/615179

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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